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Women / 3 / JR C-2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Starek167
Kurt Thomas

9.900 9.850 9.6009.500 38.850
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jewel Triesch170
Kurt Thomas

9.900 9.500 9.4509.400 38.250
2T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Maci Caudle155
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.650 9.3009.250 37.900
4 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Cora Stamatis222
The Rock

9.400 9.200 9.3509.150 37.100
7 7 7 3 4 

4 

Tatum Gilbert239
Empire

9.450 9.300 9.1009.200 37.050
5T 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Sutton Bownds247
New Heights

9.250 9.400 9.0509.200 36.900
9 5 5T 8 6 

6 

Grace Yuen174
Kurt Thomas

9.950 8.850 9.3008.600 36.700
1 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Peyton Cherry248
New Heights

9.450 8.300 9.2509.550 36.550
5T 9T 1 6 8 

8 

Kenzie Madewell219
The Rock

9.300 9.550 8.6008.450 35.900
8 3 10 9 9 

9 

Rylee Albright199
Zenith Elite

9.100 8.300 8.3509.000 34.750
11T 9T 8 10 10 

10 

Addison Stewart191
Rock Solid

9.200 8.300 7.8008.100 33.400
10 9T 11 12 11 

11 

Eden Finger186
Rock Solid

9.100 8.300 8.0007.700 33.100
11T 9T 12 11 12 

12 
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